
E-MOBILITY: 
WORK IN A PERFECTLY 
PROTECTED WAY WITH THE 

VDE-CERTIFIED 
TOOLS FROM WIHA.



THE SPECIALIST 
FOR VDE-TOOLS.
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+  80 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN DEVELOPMENT 
AND PRODUCTION OF QUALITY TOOLS

+ THE SPECIALIST FOR VDE-TOOLS

+ RELIABLE PROTECTION AND SAFETY

+  MADE BY WIHA 

Wiha is one of the world’s leading manufacturers of hand tools for professional 
use in industry and trade. Founded 80 years ago as a family business, the 
Black Forest company is still owned by the Hahn family. 
Wiha has been developing VDE-tested tools for 50 years and is known for the 
highest quality, functionality, durability and ergonomics of its products. Wiha 
enables users to work more efficiently, healthily and safely. Benefits that you 
can now also enjoy in the field of e-mobility.
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PROTECTION AND SAFETY  
FOR E-MOBILITY.

Working on high-voltage systems requires special qualifications, such as certificates 
of competence for you and your employees. Special tools are indispensable: Anyone 
who works with non-insulated tools is putting their life in danger! With Wiha you are  
on the safe side: Tested at 10,000 V AC and approved for 1,000 V AC, you are always 
working safely with Wiha tools.

+  WORK ON HIGH-VOLTAGE SYSTEMS  
REQUIRES SPECIAL TOOLS

+  WORKING WITH NON-INSULATED TOOLS  
MEANS DANGER TO LIFE !

+  WIHA TOOLS TESTED AT 10,000 V AC  
AND APPROVED FOR 1,000 V AC
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THE E-MOBILITY  
TROLLEY.

Everything an automotive mechanic could desire: The eMobility Trolley includes  
all Wiha VDE-tools you need for your work on hybrid and electric vehicles.  
Perfectly organised, it prevents disorder from the beginning. From voltage testers  
to torque wrenches, from protective gloves to warning signs: with the fully equipped 
workshop trolley you always have the right Wiha tool available.

+  ALL NECESSARY TOOLS FOR  
HYBRID AND ELECTRIC VEHICLES

+ COMPLETELY EQUIPPED, PERFECTLY ORGANIZED

+  INCREASED SAFETY: VDE TEST MARK  
IN ADDITION TO DIN EN 60900
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ElectricVario-Set TorqueVario®-Set

Pliers-Set Spanner-Set I 6 – 24

Accessories
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Workshop trolley set eMobility

Order-No. Image Article Article-No.

Drawer 1

— E-Screwdriver speedE® handlered/yellow welded  

41914 Battery set 18500 Li-Ion (2 units in box) 599001

26626
Torque Screwdriver TorqueVario®-S electric 0,8 – 5,0 Nm 
(incl. Adjusting tool and slimBit holder electric)

28723500

41927 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimVario® 283103

41229 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimVario® Stubby 283101

34578   slimBit electric slotted 2,5 283110025

34579   slimBit electric slotted 3,0 283110030

41159   slimBit electric slotted 3,5 283110035

34580   slimBit electric slotted 4,0 283110040

34581   slimBit electric slotted 5,5 283110055

34582   slimBit electric slotted 6,5 283110065

34583   slimBit electric Phillips PH 1 2831111

34584   slimBit electric Phillips PH 2 283 1112

34585   slimBit electric Pozidriv PZ 1 2831121

34586   slimBit electric Pozidriv PZ 2 2831122

35506   slimBit electric Torx® T8 283115008

35507   slimBit electric Torx® T10 283115010

35508   slimBit electric Torx® T15 283115015

35509   slimBit electric Torx® T20 283115020

36071   slimBit electric Torx® T25 283115025

37224   slimBit electric hexagon 2,5 283118025

37147   slimBit electric hexagon 3 283118030

37225   slimBit electric hexagon 4 283118040

37226   slimBit electric hexagon 5 283118050

37227   slimBit electric hexagon 6 283118060

43059 1/4" Insulated extension bar 75 mm 246197

43060 1/4" Insulated extension bar 150 mm 246198

43139 1/4" Nut adapter slimVario® electric SB283108

43292 1/4" Adapter for TorqueVario®-S T SB283107

43128 1/4" Adapter TorqueVario®-S electric 287992

43088 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 4 × 42 mm 246223

43089 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 5 × 42 mm 246224

43090 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 5.5 × 42 mm 246225

43091 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 6 × 42 mm 246226

43092 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 7 × 42 mm 246227

43093 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 8 × 42 mm 246228

43094 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 9 × 42 mm 246229

43095 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 10 × 42 mm 246230

43109 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 3 × 65 mm 246244

43110 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 4 × 65 mm 246245

43111 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 5 × 65 mm 246246

43112 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 6 × 65 mm 246247

43113 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 8 × 65 mm 246248

38798 Insulated Cable Stripping Knife 200  mm 24680SB

41286 Flashlight with LED, Laser, UV, magnetic base, swivel head SB24670

Drawer 2

44163 3/8" Insulated Torque Wrench, 5 – 25 Nm, 290 mm 246267

44355 Insulated Adapter from 3/8" to 1/4" 283191

43057 3/8" Insulated Extension Bar 125 mm 246195

43058 3/8" Insulated Extension Bar 250 mm 246196

43067 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 11 × 44 mm 246202

43068 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 12 × 44 mm 246203

43069 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 13 × 44 mm 246204

43070 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 14 × 44 mm 246205

43071 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 16 × 44 mm 246206

43072 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 17 × 44 mm 246207

43073 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 18 × 44 mm 246208

43074 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 19 × 44 mm 246209

43075 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 21 × 44 mm 246210

43076 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver 22 × 44 mm 246211

44146 3/8" Deep Nut Driver 8 × 80 mm 246264

44147 3/8" Deep Nut Driver 10 × 80 mm 246265

44148 3/8" Deep Nut Driver 12 × 80 mm 246266

43177
Torque T-handle TorqueVario®-S T electric 5 –14 Nm  
with adjusting tool

293311500

43634 1/4" Insulated Adapter 2837992

38931 Interchangeable electric blade TORX® T15 × 132 mm 283795015

38932 Interchangeable electric blade TORX® T20 × 132 mm 283795020

38933 Interchangeable electric blade TORX® T25 × 132 mm 283795025

38934 Interchangeable electric blade TORX® T27 × 132 mm 283795027

Order-No. Image Article Article-No.
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Drawer 3

37450 Water pump pliers electric 250 mm Z22025006

43340 Diagonal cutters electric 180 mm Z12118006

43662 Cable cutter electric 210 mm Z50321006

26711 Combination pliers electric 200 mm Z01020006

26732 Long flat-nose pliers electric 160 mm Z07016006

26729
Needle nose pliers electric  
with cutting edge curved shape 200 mm

Z05120006

26847 Stripping pliers electric 160 mm Z55016006

35862 Crimping pliers electric 180 mm Z60018006

Drawer 4

43026 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 6 mm 246157

43027 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 7 mm 246158

43028 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 8 mm 246159

43029 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 9 mm 246160

43030 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 10 mm 246161

43031 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 11 mm 246162

43032 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 12 mm 246163

43033 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 13 mm 246164

43034 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 14 mm 24165

43035 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 15 mm 246166

43036 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 16 mm 246167

43037 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 17 mm 246168

43038 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 18 mm 246169

43039 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 19 mm 246170

43040 Single, insulated open-end spanner wrench 22 mm 246171

43061 Adjustable spanner electric (0 – 30 mm variable adjustable) 246199

Drawer 5

2 × Insulating end caps Ø 40 mm  

2 × Insulating end caps Ø 60 mm  

2 × Insulating blanket clamp LG 80 VDE  

2 ×  Insulating blanket clamp LG 160 VDE  

Orange IEC class 0 insulating blanket 1 m × 1 m  

44356 IEC mechanical insulating gloves (size 10) 246274

Undergloves size 9 – 10  

Face shield 1000 V AC / 1500 V DS  

44319 Voltage tester 2 pole, CAT IV 1000  V SB25515

44357 Warning sign for electric and hybrid vehicles 246275

41915 Charger (speedE®) 599002

Order-No. Image Article Article-No. Order-No. Image Article Article-No.
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THE E-MOBILITY  
TOOL CASE XL.

Compact, handy, robust: The eMobility Tool Case XL offers all the essentials for working  
on hybrid and electric vehicles. Wherever your are working: easily transportable thanks  
to its comfortable shoulder strap, the eMobility Tool Case XL becomes an indispensable 
companion. Ideal for everyone who needs to be mobile and work on site. Thanks to the 
well-organised interior of the case, the right tool is always quickly and safely available.

+  ALL ESSENTIAL TOOLS FOR  
HYBRID AND ELECTRIC VEHICLES

+  EASY TO TRANSPORT –  
THE E-MOBILITY WORKSHOP FOR EVERYWHERE

+  INCREASED SAFETY: VDE TEST MARK  
IN ADDITION TO DIN EN 60900
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Content:
– ElectricVario-Set
– TorqueVario®-Set
– Pliers-Set
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Tool Case Set XL eMobility 

Order-No. Image Article Article-No.

37450 Water pump pliers electric, 250 mm Z22025006

43340 Diagonal cutters electric 180 mm Z12118006

43662 Cable cutter electric 210 mm Z50321006

26732 Long flat-nose pliers electric 160 mm Z07016006

26729
Needle nose pliers electric with cutting edge  
curved shape 200 mm

Z05120006

26711 Combination pliers electric 200 mm Z01020006

35446 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, Slotted 3,5 3201035100

35390 ScrewdriverSoftFinish® electric slimFix, Slotted 4,0 3201040100

35391 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, Slotted 5,5 3201055125

35392 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, Slotted 6,5 3201065125

35393 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, Phillips PH1 32111080

35394 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, Phillips PH2 32112100

36538 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, TORX® T20 3251020

36539 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, TORX® T25 03251025

36540 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, TORX® T27 03251027

36541 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, TORX® T30 03251030

36542 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, TORX® T40 03251040

00858 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, Hex nut driver 7,0 0322070

00859 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, Hex nut driver 8,0 0322080

00861 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, Hex nut driver 10,0 0322100

00864 Screwdriver SoftFinish® electric slimFix, Hex nut driver 13,0 0322130

40674
Screwdriver with bit holder SoftFinish® electric slimVario®,  
for slimBits

2872T13

44163 3/8" Insulated Torque Wrench, 5 – 25 Nm, 290 mm 246267

43057 3/8" Insulated Extension Bar 125 mm 246195

43058 3/8" Insulated Extension Bar 250 mm 246196

44355 Insulated Adapter from 3/8" to 1/4" 283191

43139 1/4" Nut adapter slimVario® electric SB283108

43128 1/4" Adapter TorqueVario®-S electric 287992

43088 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 4 × 42 mm 246223

43089 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 5 × 42 mm 246224

43090 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 5.5 × 42 mm 246225

43091 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 6 × 42 mm 246226

43092 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 7 × 42 mm 246227

43093 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 8 × 42 mm 246228

43094 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 9 × 42 mm 246229

43095 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 10 × 42 mm 246230

43096 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 11 × 42 mm 246231

43097 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 12 × 42 mm 246232

43098 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 13 × 42 mm 246233

43099 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 14 × 42 mm 246234

43071 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 16 × 44 mm 246206

43072 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 17 × 44 mm 246207

43073 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 18 × 44 mm 246208

43074 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 19 × 44 mm 246209

43075 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 21 × 44 mm 246210

43076 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 22 × 44 mm 246211

44146 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 8 × 80 mm 246264

44147 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 10 × 80 mm 246265

44148 3/8" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 12 × 80 mm 246266

43110 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 4 × 65 mm 246245

43112 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 6 × 65 mm 246247

43113 1/4" Insulated Nut Driver Insert International Hexagon 8 × 65 mm 246248

38798 Insulated Cable Stripping Knife 200 mm 24680SB

41286 Flashlight with LED, Laser, UV, magnetic base, swivel head SB24670

Order-No. Image Article Article-No.
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2 × Insulating end caps Ø 40 mm  

2 × Insulating end caps Ø 60 mm  

44357 Warning sign for electric and hybrid vehicles 246275

44319 Voltage tester 2 pole, CAT IV 1000 V SB25515

44356 IEC mechanical insulating gloves (size 10) 246274

Order-No. Image Article Article-No.
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E-MOBILITY PROFI-TOOLS. 
VDE-TESTED TOOLS  
FOR SAFE WORKING.
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THIS IS ABOUT HEALTH 
IF NOT MY LIFE – THAT IS 
WHY I ONLY USE TOOLS 
THAT I CAN RELY ON.
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www.wiha.com/eMobility

Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH 
Obertalstraße 3–7
78136 Schonach/Germany
Tel. +49 7722 959-0
www.wiha.com
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MAKE 
YOUR WORKSHOP 
E-MOBILITY-FIT WITH THE 

VDE-CERTIFIED 
TOOLS FROM WIHA.


